
Event Type Date Class Activity Time Location

Statutory Holiday - 

Labour Day

Orientation Tuesday, September 5, 2017 MHSc Students - All Orientation - Requisite

9:00 am - 1:15 pm; 

See Orientation 

Schedules

Room 6, C. David Naylor Building; See 

Orientation Schedule

Orientation Tuesday, September 5, 2017 MHSc Students - Year 1 Orientation - Requisite

1:15 - 3:15 pm; See 

Orientation 

Schedules

Room 6, C. David Naylor Building & 

Room 444, Rehabilitation Sciences 

Building; See Orientation Schedule

Orientation Tuesday, September 5, 2017 MHSc Students - Year 1 Photographs - Requisite

3:15 - 4:15 pm; See 

Orientation 

Schedules

10th Floor Lounge, Rehabilitation 

Sciences Building ; See Orientation 

Schedule

Academic Wednesday, September 6, 2017 MHSc Students - Year 1 Unit 1 Classes Begin See Unit Tables See Unit Tables

Academic Wednesday, September 6, 2017 MHSc Students - Year 2 Unit 6 Classes Begin See Unit Tables See Unit Tables

Clinical Friday, September 8, 2017 MHSc Students - Year 2

Post-Placement Debriefing 

Lecture 1:00 - 2:00 pm

Room 420, Rehabilitation Sciences 

Building 

Academic Monday, September 11, 2017 MHSc Students - Year 2 Unit 6 Guest Lecture

10 am - 12 pm and 

1 - 3 pm; See Unit 

Tables

Room 420, Rehabilitation Sciences 

Building ; See Unit Tables

Orientation Wednesday, September 13, 2017 MHSc Students - Year 1 Orientation - Requisite

12:30 - 3:15 pm; 

See Orientation 

Schedules

Room 444, Rehabilitation Sciences 

Building ; See Orientation Schedules

Orientation Wednesday, September 13, 2017 MHSc Students - Year 1 Mask Fit Test - Requisite

3:15 - 6:15 pm;  

See Email for 

Individual 

Appointment Time

Rooms 222/224, Rehabilitation 

Sciences Building ; See Orientation 

Schedules

Orientation Wednesday, September 20, 2017 MHSc Students - Year 1 Orientation - Requisite

12:30 - 4:15 pm; 

See Orientation 

Schedules

Room 444, Rehabilitation Sciences 

Building ; See Orientation Schedules

Clinical Monday, September 25, 2017 MHSc Students - All

Northern Ontario School of 

Medicine Information 

Session 3:15 - 4:15 pm

Room 235, Rehabilitation Sciences 

Building 

Orientation Wednesday, September 27, 2017 MHSc Students - Year 1 Orientation - Requisite

12:30 - 2:45 pm; 

See Orientation 

Schedules

Room 444, Rehabilitation Sciences 

Building ; See Orientation Schedules

Important Dates 2017 - 2018

September 2017

 Monday, September 4, 2017



Event Type Date Class Activity Time Location

Statutory Holiday - 

Thanksgiving

Academic Wednesday, October 11, 2017 MHSc Students - Year 2 SLP 1534H F No Class See Unit Tables N/A

Academic Wednesday, October 11, 2017 MHSc Students - Year 2 SLP 1533Y F 

10 am - 12 pm and 

2:30 - 4:30 pm See Unit Tables

Clinical Wednesday, October 11, 2017 MHSc Students - Year 2

Unit 7:  SLP 1508Y W Pre-

Placement and Planning 

Lecture 1 - 2 pm

Room 444, Rehabilitation Sciences 

Building 

Academic Thursay, October 12, 2017 MHSc Students - Year 2 SLP 1533Y F No Class See Unit Tables N/A

Integrative Learning 

Experiences (ILE) Monday, October 30, 2017 MHSc Students - Year 1 Unit 1 ILE Starts TBA TBA

ILE Monday, October 30, 2017 MHSc Students - Year 2 Unit 6 ILE See Unit Tables Baycrest

Event Type Date Class Activity Time Location

ILE Wednesday, November 1, 2017 MHSc Students - Year 1

Unit 1 Integrative Learning 

Experience (ILE) Ends TBA TBA

Convocation Tuesday, November 7, 2017 Class of 2017 Convocation 2:30 - 4:30 pm Convocation Hall

Clinical Wednesday, November 8, 2017 MHSc Students - Year 2

Unit 7:  SLP 1508Y W 

Orientation Lecture 1 - 2 pm 

Room 444, Rehabilitation Sciences 

Building 

Celebration Friday, November 17, 2017 MHSc Students - All 

Awards Celebration - 

Requisite 4 - 6 pm RRJ MacLeod Auditorium

ILE Monday, November 27, 2017 MHSc Students - Year 2 Unit 6 ILE See Unit Tables Holland Bloorview

Academic Thursday, November 30, 2017 MHSc Students - Year 1 SLP 1505Y F No Class See Unit Tables N/A

Academic Thursday, November 30, 2017 MHSc Students - Year 1 SLP 1522Y F 1 - 3 pm See Unit Tables

October 2017

November 2017

Monday, October 9, 2017



Event Type Date Class Activity Time Location

Academic Friday, December 1, 2017 MHSc Students - Year 1 SLP 1505Y F 1 - 3 pm See Unit Tables

Academic Friday, December 1, 2017 MHSc Students - Year 1 SLP 1522Y F No Class See Unit Tables N/A

Academic Tuesday, December 5, 2017 MHSc Students - Year 1 Unit 1 Classes End See Unit Tables See Unit Tables

Academic Tuesday, December 5, 2017 MHSc Students - Year 2 Unit 6 Classes End See Unit Tables See Unit Tables

Academic Wednesday, December 6, 2017 MHSc Students - Year 1

Unit 1 Make-Up Day (As 

Required) See Unit Tables See Unit Tables

Academic Wednesday, December 6, 2017 MHSc Students - Year 2

Unit 6 Make-Up Day (As 

Required) See Unit Tables See Unit Tables

Academic Friday, December 8, 2017 MHSc Students - Year 2 Unit 6 Examinations Start See Unit Tables See Unit Tables

Academic Monday, December 11, 2017 MHSc Students - Year 1 Unit 1 Examinations  Start See Unit Tables See Unit Tables

Academic Monday, December 18, 2017 MHSc Students - Year 1 Unit 1 Examinations End See Unit Tables See Unit Tables

Academic Monday, December 18, 2017 MHSc Students - Year 2 Unit 6 Examinations End See Unit Tables See Unit Tables

Holiday - Winter 

Break

Event Type Date Class Activity Time Location

Academic Monday, January 8, 2018 MHSc Students - Year 1 Unit 2 Classes Start See Unit Tables See Unit Tables
Clinical Monday, January 8, 2018 MHSc Students - Year 2

Clinical Wednesday, January 24, 2018 MHSc Students - Year 1

Unit 3:  SLP 1500Y W Pre-

Placement and Planning 

Lecture 1:00 - 2:00 pm

Room 444, 

Rehabilitation Sciences Building 

Teaching Clinic Friday, January 26, 2018 MHSc Students - Year 2

Unit 7:  SLP 1508Y W 

Teaching Clinic See Unit Tables
Room 420,  and  PBL rooms  as 
assigned

Thursday, December 21, 2017 - Tuesday, January 2, 2018 inclusive

January 2018

Unit 7:  SLP 1508Y W Placement Starts

December 2017



Event Type Date Class Activity Time Location

ILE Tuesday, February 6, 2018 MHSc Students - Year 1 Unit 2 ILE See Unit Tables TBA

Clinical Wednesday, February 7, 2018 MHSc Students - Year 1

Unit 3:  SLP 1500Y W 

Orientation Lecture 1:00 - 2:00 pm

Room 444, Rehabilitation Sciences 

Building 

Teaching Clinic Friday, February 9, 2018 MHSc Students - Year 2

Unit 7:  SLP 1508Y 

Teaching Clinic See Unit Tables Room 420,  and  PBL rooms  
Academic Monday, February 12, 2018 MHSc Students - Year 1 SLP 1520H  Ends See Unit Tables See Unit Tables
Statutory Holiday - 

Family Day

Academic Thursday, February 22, 2018 MHSc Students - Year 1 Unit 2 Classes End See Unit Tables See Unit Tables

Academic Friday, February 23, 2018 MHSc Students - Year 1

Unit 2 Make-Up Day (As 

Required) See Unit Tables See Unit Tables

Teaching Clinic Friday, February 23, 2018 MHSc Students - Year 2

Unit 7:  SLP 1508Y W 

Teaching Clinic See Unit Tables Room 420,  and  PBL rooms

Clinical Friday, February 23, 2018 MHSc Students - Year 2

Unit 9:  SLP 2500 Y S Pre-

Placement Planning 

Lecture

Afternoon Only; 

See Unit Tables Room 420

Academic Monday, February 26, 2017 MHSc Students - Year 1 Unit 2 Examinations Start See Unit Tables See Unit Tables

Event Type Date Class Activity Time Location

Academic Friday. March 2, 2018 MHSc Students - Year 1 Unit 2 Examinations End See Unit Tables See Unit Tables
Clinical Friday, March 2, 2018 MHSc Students - Year 2

Clinical Monday, March 5, 2018 MHSc Students - Year 1

Reading Week

Monday, March 5 -     

Friday, March 9 (or as arranged) MHSc Students - All Reading Week

Clinical Monday, March 12 , 2018 MHSc Students - Year 1

Academic Monday, March 12, 2018 MHSc Students - Year 2 Unit 8 Classes Start See Unit Tables See Unit Tables

Clinical Tuesday, March 13, 2018 MHSc Students - Year 2

Unit 7:  SLP 1508Y W Post-

Placement Debriefing 

Lecture 1 - 2 pm

Room 444, Rehabilitation Sciences 

Building 

ILE Monday, March 26, 2018 MHSc Students - Year 2 Unit 8 ILE

Morning Only; See 

Unit Tables TBA

Teaching Clinic Thursday, March 29, 2018 MHSc Students - Year 1

Unit 3:  SLP 1500Y W 

Teaching Clinic See Unit Tables
Room 444 and  PBL rooms  as 
assigned

Statutory Holiday - 

Good Friday

Unit 3:  SLP 1500Y W Placement Starts (Alternate Start Date)

March 2018

February 2018

Unit 7:  SLP 1508Y W Placement Ends

Unit 3:  SLP 1500Y W Placement Starts

Monday, February 19, 2018

Friday, March 30, 2018



Event Type Date Class Activity Time Location

ILE Tuesday, April 3, 2018 MHSc Students - Year 2 Unit 8 ILE See Unit Tables TBA

Teaching Clinic Friday, April 13, 2018 MHSc Students - Year 1

Unit 3:  SLP 1500Y W 

Teaching Clinic See Unit Tables Room 444,  and  PBL rooms 

Clinical Wednesday, April 18, 2018 MHSc Students - Year 2

Unit 9:  SLP 2500Y S 

Orientation Lecture 1 - 2 pm

Room 444, 

Rehabilitation Sciences Building 

Academic Thursday, April 26, 2018 MHSc Students - Year 2 Unit 8 Classes End See Unit Tables See Unit Tables

Teaching Clinic Friday, April 27, 2018 MHSc Students - Year 1

Unit 3:  SLP 1500Y W 

Teaching Clinic See Unit Tables Room 444,  and  PBL rooms
Academic Monday, April 30, 2018 MHSc Students - Year 2

Event Type Date Class Activity Time Location

Career Fair

Conference May 2, 2018 - May 5, 2018 Edmonton, Alberta

Clinical Friday, May 4, 2018 MHSc Students - Year 1

Acadmic Friday, May 4, 2018 MHSc Students - Year 2

Academic Monday, May 7, 2018 MHSc Students - Year 1 Unit 4 Classes Starts See Unit Tables See Unit Tables
Academic Monday, May 7, 2018 MHSc Students - Year 2

Clinical Thursday, May 10, 2018 MHSc Students - Year 1

Unit 3:  SLP 1500Y W Post-

Placement Debriefing 

Lecture and Unit 5:  SLP 

1507H S Pre-Placement 

Planning Lecture 1 - 3 pm

Room 444, Rehabilitation Sciences 

Building 
Academic Friday, May 11, 2018 MHSc Students - Year 2

Academic Friday, May 11, 2018 MHSc Students - Year 2

Clinical Monday, May 14, 2018 MHSc Students - Year 2

Statutory Holiday - 

Victoria Day

Clinical Tuesday, May 22, 2018 MHSc Students - Year 1

Unit 5:  SLP 1507H S 
Orientation Lecture 1 - 2 pm

Room 444, Rehabilitation Sciences 

Building 

Unit 3:  SLP1500Y W Placement Ends

Assignment Week Starts

Assignment Week Ends

April 2018

May 2018

Speech-Language and Audiology Canada Conference

TBA

Monday, May 21, 2018

SLP 1539H Portfolio Week Starts

Portfolio Week  Ends

Portfolio Due

Unit 9:  SLP 2500Y S Placement Starts



Event Type Date Class Activity Time Location

Teaching Clinic Friday, June 1, 2018 MHSc Students - Year 2

Unit 9:  SLP 2500Y S 

Teaching Clinic See Unit Tables 444 and PBL rooms as assigned

ILE Thursday, June 7, 2018 MHSc Students - Year 1 Unit 4 ILE See Unit Tables TBA

Teaching Clinic Friday, June 15, 2018 MHSc Students - Year 2

Unit 9:  SLP 2500Y S 

Teaching Clinic See Unit Tables 444 and PBL Rooms
Academic Thursday, June 21, 2018 MHSc Students - Year 1 Unit 4 Classes End See Unit Tables See Unit Tables

Academic Friday, June 22, 2018 MHSc Students - Year 1 

Unit 4 Make-Up Day (As 

Required) See Unit Tables See Unit Tables

Academic Monday, June 25, 2018 MHSc Students - Year 1 Unit 4 Examinations Start See Unit Tables See Unit Tables

Academic Friday, June 29, 2018 MHSc Students - Year 1 Unit 4 Examinations End See Unit Tables See Unit Tables

Teaching Clinic Friday, June 29, 2018 MHSc Students - Year 2

Unit 9:  SLP 2500Y S 

Teaching Clinic See Unit Tables 444 and PBL Rooms

Event Type Date Class Activity Time Location

Statutory Holiday - 

Canada Day

Clinical Tuesday, July 3, 2018 MHSc Students - Year 1

Clinical Friday, July 20, 2018 MHSc Students - Year 2

Clinical Friday, July 27, 2018 MHSc Students - Year 1

Clinical Friday, July 27, 2018 MHSc Students - Year 2

Unit 9:  SLP 2500Y S Post-

Placement Debriefing 

Lecture (Hours 

Finalization) 10 am - 4:30 pm 444

Clinical Monday, July 30, 2018 MHSc Students - Year 1

Statutory Holiday - 

Civic Holiday - 

Clinical Friday, August 24, 2018 MHSc Students - Year 1 Unit 5:  SLP 1507H S Placement Ends  (Alternate End Date)

Unit 9:  SLP 2500Y S Placement Ends

Monday, August 6, 2018

June 2018

Unit 5:  SLP 1507H S  Placement Starts

Unit 5:  SLP 1507H S Placement Ends

Unit 5:  SLP 1507H S Placement Starts  (Alternate Start Date)

August 2018

Monday, July 2, 2018

July 2018


	Unit 5: SLP 1507H S



